UNIT |CITY GOAL JUNIOR| SENIOR| TOTAL| PERCENT

0110
0411
0375
0096
0116
0041
0043
0285
0487
0202
0392
0629
0260
0572
0015
0160
0228
0230
0240
0133
0586
0479
0408
0057
0491
0504
0271
0226
0571
0033
0061
0624
0650
0312
0017
0002
0667
0081
0200
0179
0593
0060

McKinney
Conroe

San Antonio
McKinney
Lometa
Lockhart
Brownsville
Mason
Priddy
Wichita Falls
Moulton
Coldspring
Plainview
San Angelo
Lindale
Sanderson
Georgetown
Hallettsville
Stephenville
Temple
Houston
Uvalde
Edinburg
Abilene
Granbury
Mesquite
Rosenberg
East Bernard
Sweet Home
Beaumont
Abilene
Mansfield
Harper
Livingston
Greenville
San Antonio
Universal City
Duncanville
Wallis

New Braunfels

Converse
Arlington

17
14
56
18
32
22
11
18
79
101
140
32
23
43
21
31
54
46
126
22
68
28
35
297
61
53
11
82
153
21
125
12
25
60
84
214
63
113
55
265
22
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19
11
45
15
25
18
10
13
51
65
62
14
14
26
13
19
32
27
73
13
38
16
19
141
32
23
6
38
45
8
54
6
12
27
22
79
27
46
23
66
6

21
14
54
17
30
20
10
14
59
74
93
21
15
27
13
19
33
28
75
13
40
16
20
167
34
29
6
44
81
11
63
6
12
28
39
97
27
48
23
110

123.53%
100.00%
96.43%
94.44%
93.75%
90.91%
90.91%
77.78%
74.68%
73.27%
66.43%
65.63%
65.22%
62.79%
61.90%
61.29%
61.11%
60.87%
59.52%
59.09%
58.82%
57.14%
57.14%
56.23%
55.74%
54.72%
54.55%
53.66%
52.94%
52.38%
50.40%
50.00%
48.00%
46.67%
46.43%
45.33%
42.86%
42.48%
41.82%
41.51%
40.91%



UNIT |CITY GOAL JUNIOR| SENIOR| TOTAL| PERCENT

0345
0597
0511
0137
0267
0283
0575
0174
0038
0369
0539
0296
0547
0143
0019
0159
0390
0157
0490
0275
0243
0424
0077
0205
0037
0127
0817
0573
0376
0012
0163
0088
0368
0339
0178
0393
0131
0838
0388
0579
0661
0521

Austin
Carrollton
Dallas
Waxahachie
Marshall
Bonham
Lubbock
Georgetown
Floresville
Westhoff
Saint Hedwig
Mineola
Nixon
Schulenburg
Midland
Bryan
Raymondbville
Bandera
South Houston
Dallas
Mount Vernon
Dallas
Houston
Harlingen
McAllen
Tomball
Beaumont
Harker Heights
Van Alstyne
Tyler
Weatherford
Lake Dallas
Richardson
Kermit
Frisco
Cleveland
Longview
Fort Worth
Midlothian
San Antonio
Lueders
Pasadena

130
152
21
29
58
66
28
28
40
119
12
18
48
523
84
47
35
83
48
85
160
20
54
105
17
72
243
101
70
67
61
47
29
44
11
26
15
15
165
30
233
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50
10

8
10
19
25
10

9
14
32
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6
15
88
27
12
11
23
14
26
36

6
16
13

5
21
69
27
20
15
17
12
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43

39

52
60
8
11
22
25
10
10
14
40
4
6
16
173
27
15
11
26
15
26
48
6
16
31
5
21
70
29
20
19
17
13
8
12
3
7
4
4
44
8
62

40.24%
40.00%
39.47%
38.10%
37.93%
37.93%
37.88%
35.71%
35.71%
35.00%
33.61%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.08%
32.14%
31.91%
31.43%
31.33%
31.25%
30.59%
30.00%
30.00%
29.63%
29.52%
29.41%
29.17%
28.81%
28.71%
28.57%
28.36%
27.871%
27.66%
27.59%
27.271%
27.27%
26.92%
26.67%
26.67%
26.67%
26.67%
26.61%



UNIT |CITY GOAL JUNIOR| SENIOR| TOTAL| PERCENT

0554
0121
0364
0273
0402
0164
0003
0598
0321
0453
0379
0094
0449
0099
0560
0437
0626
0533
0297
0618
0522
0076
0363
0231
0517
0075
0083
0054
0172
0658
0614
0317
0485
0036
0109
0049
0346
0472
0300
0426
0340

DEPT OF TEXAS 13944
League City 174
ElIm Mott 57
Corpus Christi 19
Mc Gregor 104
Livingston 63
Katy 79
Cuero 28
El Paso 32
Plano 106
Dallas 135
Bedford 394
Flatonia 72
Leon Springs 13
Kingsville 66
Houston 83
Kingsland 42
Fort Worth 105
Bastrop 48
Benbrook 78
Willis 147
Whitney 45
Austin 15
Rockport 100
Lake Texoma 221
West Tawakoni 67
Mineral Wells 93
Austin 42
Amarillo 42
Mercedes 69
Crosby 11
Galveston 11
Jarrell 33
San Antonio 33
El Paso 88
Sweetwater 11
Orange 56
Ganado 34
Houston 109
San Antonio 92
Alvarado 59
Winnsboro 12
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3115
43
15

4
25
16
18

7

8
25
30
32
15

3
14
16

9
20
10
16
30

9

3
20
44
11
18

8

5

3696
46
15

5
27
16
20

7

8
26
33
95
17

3
15
18

9
22
10
16
30

9

3
20
44
13
18

8

8

26.51%
26.44%
26.32%
26.32%
25.96%
25.40%
25.32%
25.00%
25.00%
24.53%
24.44%
24.11%
23.61%
23.08%
22.73%
21.69%
21.43%
20.95%
20.83%
20.51%
20.41%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
19.91%
19.40%
19.35%
19.05%
19.05%
18.84%
18.18%
18.18%
18.18%
18.18%
18.18%
18.18%
17.86%
17.65%
17.43%
17.39%
16.95%
16.67%



UNIT |CITY GOAL JUNIOR| SENIOR| TOTAL| PERCENT

0802
0055
0241
0058
0180
0254
0320
0095
0578
0113
0430
0115
0277
0649
0310
0498
0322
0654
0305
0516
0442
0308
0102
0602
0156
0350
0592
0089
0245
0165
0062
0507
0911
0093
0489
0361
0129
0313
0291
0264
0022
0227

Dallas
Belton
Angleton

El Paso
Smithville
Perryton
Gilmer
Huntsville
Houston
Lufkin
Odessa
Bellville
Lampasas
Blessing
Mabank
Port Isabel
Clifton
Houston
The Woodlands
Fort Worth
Sealy
Bangs

La Grange
Shelby
Emory
Needville
San Antonio
Texas City
Seguin
Kaufman
Denison
Balch Springs
Cedar Park
Mission
Leakey
Ennis
Alvin
Boerne
San Leon
Burkburnett
Corsicana
Roscoe

12
12
84
13
13
33
161
28
22
215
30
15
160
138
39
16
24
73
41
51
17
45
46
28
28
112
19
100
21
53
11
11
22
11
94
12
12
38
39
26
13
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16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
15.48%
15.38%
15.38%
15.15%
14.91%
14.29%
13.64%
13.49%
13.33%
13.33%
13.13%
13.04%
12.82%
12.50%
12.50%
12.33%
12.20%
11.76%
11.76%
11.11%
10.87%
10.71%
10.71%
10.71%
10.53%
10.00%
9.52%
9.43%
9.09%
9.09%
9.09%
9.09%
8.51%
8.33%
8.33%
7.89%
7.69%
7.69%
7.69%



UNIT |CITY GOAL JUNIOR| SENIOR| TOTAL| PERCENT

0583
0251
0223
0447
0167
0082
0488
0050
0828
0276
0288
0068
0410
0942
0208
0169
0319
0354
0134
0352
0439
0120
0274
0292
0181
0007
0084
0413
0177
0265
0042
0569
0832
0052
0154
0550
0353
0418
0844
0315
0656
0639

Center Point
El Campo
Killeen
Round Rock
Port Lavaca
Baird

New Boston
Cleburne
San Antonio
Giddings
Groesbeck
Shamrock
Lakehills
Sugar Land
Kerrville
Wichita Falls
Deer Park
Florence
Crockett
Blanco

La Feria
Wichita Falls
Beeville
Dallas
Snyder

Port Arthur
Madisonville
Three Rivers
Luling

Lake Kiowa
Gatesville
Fort Worth
El Paso
Houston
Pflugerville
Pilot Point
Carthage
Troup
Henderson
Wylie
Dallas
Everman

53
82
28
14
29
45
77
140
32
17
17
36
20
103
21
22
23
47
24
24
25
26
27
28
29
90
32
39
41
42
52
158
55
61
74
26
25
11
16
11
19
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7.69%
7.55%
7.32%
7.14%
7.14%
6.90%
6.67%
6.49%
6.43%
6.25%
5.88%
5.88%
5.56%
5.00%
4.85%
4.76%
4.55%
4.35%
4.26%
4.17%
4.17%
4.00%
3.85%
3.70%
3.57%
3.45%
3.33%
3.13%
2.56%
2.44%
2.38%
1.92%
1.90%
1.82%
1.64%
1.35%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



UNIT |CITY GOAL JUNIOR| SENIOR| TOTAL| PERCENT

0655
0071
0104
0493
0085
0086
0499
0644
0009
0526
0596
0306
0459
0561
0567
0835
0006
0039
0048
0242
0328
0331
0607
0035
0338
0309
0336
0443
0079
0119
0122
0206
0269
0425
0528
0635
0470

Haltom City
Denton
Anahuac
Nederland
Palestine
Nacogdoches
Galena Park
Channelview
Cameron
Holland
Houston

Lake Jackson
Hempstead/Waller County
Brazoria
Richmond
Angleton
Lexington
Taylor
Brenham
Burton
Leander
Manor
Bertram

New Braunfels
Round Top
Helotes

Leon Valley
Somerset
Alpine
Midland
Anthony
Parmer County
Brownfield
Canyon
Nazareth
Darrouzett
North Lake Brownwood

18
12
11
16
14
11
27
15
20
14
11
11
24
11
13
23
11
140
20
16
18
11
14
21
19
15
27
55
15
35
13
13
17
13
21
25
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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